:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9486259

Jul 11, 2024 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 296,445 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 948471 - 0.018828368 ETH®
58.77 USD

2 948472 - 0.018920146 ETH®
59.06 USD

3 948473 - 0.018827743 ETH&®
58.77 USD

4 948474 - 0.018843198 ETH®
58.82 USD

S 948475 - 0.018892868 ETH®
58.97 USD

6 948476 - 0.018880813 ETH®
58.94 USD

7 948477 - 0.018868350 ETH®
58.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9486259
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/296445
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948471
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948472
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948473
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948474
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948475
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948476
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948477
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Validator Id

948478

948479

948480

948481

948482

948483

948484

948485

948486

Validator Id

560655

Amount

- 0.018884235
58.95 USD

- 0.018833122
58.79 USD

- 0.018870551
58.90 USD

- 0.018808466
58.71 USD

- 0.063666048
198.75 USD

- 0.018829036
58.78 USD

- 0.018859203
58.87 USD

- 0.018869983
58.90 USD

- 0.018863853
58.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.040673524
126.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948478
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948479
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948481
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948483
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/948486
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/560655

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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