

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9486259
DATE & TIME	Jul 11, 2024 · 00:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>296,445</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>948471</u>	- 0.018828368 ETH ⊘ 58.77 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>948472</u>	- 0.018920146 ETH 🔗 59.06 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>948473</u>	- 0.018827743 ETH ↔ 58.77 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>948474</u>	- 0.018843198 ETH ↔ 58.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>948475</u>	- 0.018892868 ETH ⊘ 58.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>948476</u>	- 0.018880813 ETH ⊘ 58.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>948477</u>	- 0.018868350 ETH ⊘ 58.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>948478</u>	- 0.018884235 ETH ⊘ 58.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>948479</u>	- 0.018833122 ETH ③ 58.79 USD
<u>10</u>	948480	- 0.018870551 ETH ③ 58.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>948481</u>	- 0.018808466 ETH ⊘ 58.71 USD
<u>12</u>	948482	- 0.063666048 ETH ⊘ 198.75 USD
<u>13</u>	948483	- 0.018829036 ETH ⊘ 58.78 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>948484</u>	- 0.018859203 ETH ⊘ 58.87 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>948485</u>	- 0.018869983 ETH ③ 58.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>948486</u>	- 0.018863853 ETH ③ 58.88 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	560655	+ 0.040673524 ETH 🔗
		126.97 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.